
Crafts2share Dates for 2025 

Monday 6th January - 47 Norwich Road Wednesday 15th January - Parish Hall 

Monday 3rd February - 47 Norwich Road Wednesday 19th February - Parish Hall 

Monday 3rd March - 47 Norwich Road  Wednesday 19th March - Parish Hall 

Monday 7th April - 47 Norwich Road  Wednesday 16th April - Parish Hall 

Monday 5th May - NO MEETING   Wednesday 21st May - Parish Hall 

Monday 2nd June - 47 Norwich Road  Wednesday 18th June - Parish Hall 

Monday 7th July - 47 Norwich Road  Wednesday 16th July - Parish Hall 

Monday 4th August - 47 Norwich Road  Wednesday 20th August - NO MEETING 

Monday 1st September - 47 Norwich Road Wednesday  17th September - Parish Hall 

Monday 6th October - Venue TBC   Wednesday 15th October - Parish Hall 

Monday 3rd November - 47 Norwich Road Wednesday 19th November - Parish Hall 

Monday 1st December - Christmas Buffet at 47 Norwich Road - last meeting of 2025 

All meetings are from 2pm to 4pm with the exception of   
the Christmas Buffet which is 12 noon to about 2pm 


